Xmas/New Years Nominations & Withdrawals

Meeting Nominations Withdrawals Riders

ASHBURTON RC 24 DEC Friday 19 December 12pm Monday 22 December 10am Monday 22 December 1pm
ATR @ ELLERSLIE 26 DEC Friday 19 December 12pm Monday 22 December 10am Monday 22 December 1pm
MANAWATU RC 26 DEC Friday 19 December 12pm Monday 22 December 10am Monday 22 December 1pm
OTAGO RC 26 DEC Friday 19 December 12pm Monday 22 December 10am Monday 22 December 1pm
RACING ROTORUA 27 DEC Monday 22 December 12pm Tuesday 23 December 10am Tuesday 23 December 1pm
TARANAKIRI 27 DEC Monday 22 December 12pm Tuesday 23 December 10am Tuesday 23 December 1pm
RACING TAUPO 28 DEC Monday 22 December 12pm Tuesday 23 December 10am Tuesday 23 December 1pm
SOUTH CANTERBURY RC 28 DEC Monday 22 December 12pm Tuesday 23 December 10am Tuesday 23 December 1pm
KUROW JC 30 DEC Friday 26 December 12pm Saturday 27 December 10am Sunday 28 December 1pm
TARANAKIRI 31 DEC Friday 26 December 12pm Monday 29 December 10am Monday 29 December 1pm
ATR @ ELLERSLIE 01 JAN Saturday 27 December 12pm  |Monday 29 December 10am Monday 29 December 1pm
RIVERTON RC 01 JAN Saturday 27 December 12pm  |Monday 29 December 10am Monday 29 December 1pm
RACING TAURANGA 02 JAN Monday 29 December 12pm Tuesday 30 December 10am Tuesday 30 December 1pm
WAIRARAPA RC 02 JAN Monday 29 December 12pm Tuesday 30 December 10am Tuesday 30 December 1pm
RACING THAMES @ TE AROHA 03 JAN Monday 29 December 12pm Tuesday 30 December 10am Tuesday 30 December 1pm
WELLINGTON RC 03 JAN Monday 29 December 12pm Tuesday 30 December 10am Tuesday 30 December 1pm
GREYMOUTH JC @ OMOTO 04 JAN Monday 29 December 12pm Tuesday 30 December 10am Tuesday 30 December 1pm
WHANGAREI RC 06 JAN Friday 2 January 12pm Saturday 3 January 10am Sunday 4 January 1pm
REEFTON JC 07 JAN Friday 2 January 12pm Monday 5 January 10am Monday 5 January 1pm
RACING TAURANGA 08 JAN Monday 5 January 12pm Tuesday 6 January 10am Tuesday 6 January 1pm
OTAKI-MAORIRC 09 JAN Monday 5 January 12pm Tuesday 6 January 10am Tuesday 6 January 1pm
KUMARARC 10 JAN Tuesday 6 January 12pm Wednesday 7 January 10am Wednesday 7 January 1pm
WANGANUI JC 10 JAN Tuesday 6 January 12pm Wednesday 7 January 10am Wednesday 7 January 1pm
ATR @ ELLERSLIE 11 JAN Tuesday 6 January 12pm Wednesday 7 January 10am Wednesday 7 January 1pm




